
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Volkovaya - (1338971) - City of Salford SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.53 655 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

59.59 653 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.62 652 H 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.68 650 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.78 647 F 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.93 642 R 25/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.99 640 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

1:00.01 639 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.06 638 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.07 637 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.08 637 F 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.08 637 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.18 634 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.21 633 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.65 619 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.84 613 H 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.12 605 H 30/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:01.19 603 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.31 599 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:01.69 588 F 08/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:01.69 588 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.78 586 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.82 585 F 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:02.07 578 H 08/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.17 575 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:02.35 570 F 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

1:02.39 569 F 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1
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1:02.39 569 F 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:02.55 564 H 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:02.97 553 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

1:08.94 421 H 26/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:17.11 301 H 27/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.08 637 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.68 650 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.21 633 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:01.12 605 H 30/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.08 637 F 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

1:00.84 613 H 16/03/24 City of Manchester International Swim Meet 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.78 647 F 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.62 652 H 28/01/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Salford 1

59.59 653 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:00.07 637 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.93 642 R 25/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Salford 1

59.99 640 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

59.53 655 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Co Salford 1

1:00.06 638 F 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.65 619 H 26/03/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.01 639 H 12/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.31 599 F 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:00.18 634 H 05/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:01.19 603 F 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.69 588 H 08/08/22 Swim England National Summer Meet 2022 Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.69 588 F 08/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.07 578 H 08/05/22 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea  1

1:02.39 569 F 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:02.55 564 H 23/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Co Salford 1

1:02.17 575 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.82 585 F 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:01.78 586 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Co Salford 1

1:02.35 570 F 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

1:02.97 553 H 30/01/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Co Salford 1

1:08.94 421 H 26/01/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Co Salford 1

1:17.11 301 H 27/01/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Co Salford 1
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